Realigned Spring 2021 due to delayed standards

ISD 739 - Curriculum Review Cycle

Aligned with MDE Standards Review Cycle

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2024-25

2025-26

2026-27

2027-28

2028-29

Full Review Year

(purchase in July)

Science, Health/PhyEd
(purchase July 2018)

FREEZE

Arts
(purchase July 2020)

Language Arts

Elementary
(purchase July 2021)

Flex Year
(purchase July 2022)

Social Studies
(purchase July 2023)

Math
(purchase July 2024)

High School ELA

Foreign Language
(purchase July 2025)

Media/Digital Literacy

Business/FACS
(purchase July 2026)

Ag & Tech Ed
(purchase July 2027)

Health/PhyEd
(purchase July 2028)

Science
(purchase July 2029)

Refresh Year

(purchase during school
year)

N/A

Social Studies

Media/Digital Literacy
Business/FACS

Ag & Tech Ed

(purchase before July 2021)

Flex Year
(purchase before July 2022)

Health/Phy Ed
(purchase before July 2023)

Science
(purchase before July 2024)

Arts
(purchase before July 2025)

Language Arts

Elementary
(purchase before July 2026)

Flex Year
(purchase before July 2027)

Social Studies
(purchase before July 2028)

Math
(purchase before July 2029)

Standard
Implementation Year

Physical Education
Arts

Science

ELA

Social Studies
(Tentative)

Mathematics (TBD)

Curriculum mapping is reviewed in both Full Review Year and Refresh Year.
Curriculum is implemented the school year following purchase.
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