ISD 739 - Curriculum Review Cycle Aligned with MDE Standards Review Cycle

	Full Review Year (purchase in July)	Refresh Year (purchase during school year)	Standard Implementation Year
2017-18	Science, Health/PhyEd (purchase July 2018)	N/A	
2018-19	FREEZE	Social Studies	
2019-20	Arts (purchase July 2020)	Media/Digital Literacy Business/FACS	
2020-21	Language Arts Elementary (purchase July 2021)	Ag & Tech Ed (purchase before July 2021)	
2021-22	Flex Year (purchase July 2022)	Flex Year (purchase before July 2022)	
2022-23	Social Studies (purchase July 2023)	Health/Phy Ed (purchase before July 2023)	
2023-24	Math (purchase July 2024)	Science (purchase before July 2024)	Physical Education Arts
2024-25	High School ELA Foreign Language (purchase July 2025)	Arts (purchase before July 2025)	Science
2025-26	Media/Digital Literacy Business/FACS (purchase July 2026)	Language Arts Elementary (purchase before July 2026)	ELA
2026-27	Ag & Tech Ed (purchase July 2027)	Flex Year (purchase before July 2027)	Social Studies (Tentative)
2027-28	Health/PhyEd (purchase July 2028)	Social Studies (purchase before July 2028)	Mathematics (TBD)
2028-29	Science (purchase July 2029)	Math (purchase before July 2029)	

Curriculum mapping is reviewed in both Full Review Year and Refresh Year. Curriculum is implemented the school year following purchase.